
Saturday, January 4, 5:00 p.m., Gensterblum, Gensterblum, Nicholas Rock

Sunday, January 5
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Greg Auchus Ciara Ferris Joshua Birchler Ryan Conway
Abigail Makowski Patrick Peck Tony Birchler Riley Nettle
Nathan Makowski Peter Hagan Jacob Render ______________

Saturday, January 11, 5:00 p.m., Joshua Szewczul, Nicholas Rock, William Herbert

Sunday, January 12
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Matthew Remillard Joey  Schroeter Joshua Birchler Koen VanNieuwstadt
Nathan Remillard Anthony Giannoble Jackie Jurasek Saskia  VanNieuwstadt
Sarah Remillard Emily Haddrill Aidan Moorman Tara VanNieuwstadt

Saturday, January 18, 5:00 p.m., Gensterblum, Gensterblum, William Herbert

Sunday, January 19
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Rebecca Darnell Mallory Beatty Jacob Render Piper  Daleiden
Jenna DeKeyzer Owen Lutz Gabi Valderrama Ryan Conway
Mariel  DeKeyzer Jesse Sadayao Aidan Moorman Riley Nettle

Saturday, January 25, 5:00 p.m., Anna Miling, Jack Miling, Nicholas Rock

Sunday, January 26
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Maddie Demlow Katie Donahue Koen VanNieuwstadt Connor Getty
John Sherry Audrey Weadock Saskia VanNieuwstadt Jack Getty
Patrick Sherry Claire Weadock Tara VanNieuwstadt Eric Peoples

Saturday, February 1, 5:00 p.m., Joshua Szewczul, Nicholas Rock, William Herbert

Sunday, February 2
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Rebecca Darnell Katie Donahue Joshua Birchler Ryan Conway
Greg Auchus Owen Lutz Tony Birchler Piper Daleiden
Hunter Bozzi Patrick Peck Jacob Render Riley Nettle

Saturday, February 8, 5:00 p.m., Gensterblum, Gensterblum, Joshua Szewczul

Sunday, February 9
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Kelsey Walworth Abby Michalec Jackie Jurasek Connor Getty
Nathan Remillard Gwen Michalec Aidan Moorman Jack Getty
Sarah Remillard Max Michalec Gabi Valderrama Eric Peoples

2014 Winter Altar Server Schedule
January 4 - February 23, 2014



Saturday, February 15, 5:00 p.m., William Herbert, _________________, ______________

Sunday, February 16
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Robert Morton Jack Wisner Jackie Jurasek Connor Getty
Jenna DeKeyzer Will Wisner Aidan Moorman Jack Getty
Mariel DeKeyzer Patrick Peck Gabi Valderrama Riley Nettle

Saturday, February 22, 5:00 p.m., Anna Miling, Jack Miling, Joshua Szewczul

Sunday, February 23
8:45 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:15 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
John Sherry Mallory Beatty Koen VanNieuwstadt Joshua Birchler
Patrick Sherry Bradley O'Brien Saskia VanNieuwstadt Ryan Conway
Maddie Demlow Peter Hagan Tara VanNieuwstadt Piper Daleiden


